ROSSMERE PRIMARY SCHOOL PARENT
EVENING SURVEY 2016/17
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The Following Information has been collated from our survey
at Parents Evening

1. My child is happy at Rossmere Primary School:
Always 85.00% Usually 15.00%

2. My child feels safe at Rossmere Primary School:
Always 94.00% Usually  6.00%

3. My child makes good progress at Rossmere Primary School:
Always 96.00% Usually  4.00%

4. My child is well looked after at Rossmere Primary School:

Always 96.00% Usually  4.00%

5. My Child is taught well at Rossmere Primary School:

Always  100.00% Usually

6. My child receives appropriate homework for their age:

Always 92.63% Usually 7.37%

7. Rossmere Primary School makes sure its pupils are well behaved:
Always 86.00% Usually 14.00%

8. Rossmere Primary School deals effectively with bullying:

Always 87.34% Usually 12.66%

9. Rossmere Primary School is well led and managed:

Always 91.00% Usually  9.00%

10. Rossmere Primary School responds well to any concerns | raise:
Always 94.95% Usually  5.05%

11. I receive valuable information from school about my child:
Always 88.00% Usually 9.00% Rarely 2.00% Never 1.00%
12. Would you recommend this school to another parent/carer?
Always 97.00% Usually  3.00%

Data was compiled from 100 returned Surveys.




